Room

General Fishing
Steelhead Lake Erie Study
Walleye Tracking Study Results - Lake Erie

Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie
Walleye

Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie
Walleye

Q&A with the NYS DEC Fishery Chief
Underwater Cameras - Tips from an expert

Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie
Walleye

How to Maintain & Clean your Fishing Reels

Striper Fishing on the Hudson River

Lake Ontario Fisheries Science and Management

Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie
Walleye

Day
Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Time

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor
James Markham

Jason Robinson

Expert Captain

Expert Captain
Steve Hurst

Beau Robinson

Expert Captain
Chris Kempf

Jim Vladyka

Dr. Brian Weidel, U.S.G.S.
and Michael Connerton, DEC

Expert Captain



