Room	General Fishing	Day	Time	Instructor
5	Steelhead Lake Erie Study	Friday	3:00 PM	James Markham
5	Walleye Tracking Study Results - Lake Erie	Friday	5:00 PM	Jason Robinson
5	Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie Walleye	Friday	7:00 PM	Expert Captain
5	Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie Walleye	Saturday	10:00 AM	Expert Captain
5	Q&A with the NYS DEC Fishery Chief	Saturday	12:00 PM	Steve Hurst
5	Underwater Cameras - Tips from an expert	Saturday	2:00 PM	Beau Robinson
5	Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie Walleye	Saturday	4:00 PM	Expert Captain
5	How to Maintain & Clean your Fishing Reels	Saturday	6:00 PM	Chris Kempf
5	Striper Fishing on the Hudson River	Sunday	10:00 AM	Jim Vladyka
5	Lake Ontario Fisheries Science and Management	Sunday	12:00 PM	Dr. Brian Weidel, U.S.G.S. and Michael Connerton, DEC
5	Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie Walleye	Sunday	2:00 PM	Expert Captain